





### 301 El Toyonal Orinda

All the romance and character of a signature style Cape Cod is present in this beautifully restored home featuring 4 bedrooms, 3 baths and approximately 2489 Sq. Ft.

**Call Patti Camras for details.** 

Offered at \$1,300,000



PATTI CAMRAS REALTOR®

CalBRE# 01156248

925-899-9282

patti.camras@camoves.com 5 Moraga Way, Orinda

www.patticamras.com







©2014 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company, Equal Housing Opportunity, Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC. CalBRE License # 01908304



# Quinn Berg

Broker Associate
Direct: 925.765.2996
quinn.berg@camoves.com
www.quinnberg.com

CalBRE #01872891

COLDWELL BANKER D

©2013 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunit Company, Equal Housing Opportunity . Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage offic

## GET A FREE QUOTE TODAY

#### Katie Larsen

Agent

Larsen Insurance Agency Lafayette

3746 Mt. Diablo Blvd., Suite 110 Lafayette

Phone: (415)665-2955 or (925)962-9065

lkatie@farmersagent.com

Auto • Home • Life Business Workers Compensation



FARMERS

### WWW.HOLCENBERG.COM

# Client satisfaction: a family tradition

### We're here to help

"Thank you and Michelle for a wonderful job in selling my house. You and Michelle were so professional and so experienced. You knew how to handle any and all situations that came up. You are a great team!"

Suzanne, Moraga seller

Call today so we can help you reach your 2014 real estate goals.



Wendy Holcenberg wendy@holcenberg.com

925.253.4630 CalBRE#00637795

Michelle Holcenberg michelle@holcenberg.com

925.253.4663



©2014 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity . Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC. CalBRE License # 01908304